 VELOCITY  Order Form
Rev 1 1124
Merits Health Products UK Ltd, 3 Haugh Road, Burntisland, Fife KY3 0BZ
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
Standard Features Base Power Tilt Power Tilt
& Recline
Power Tilt
& Lift

□ Hip Guides, Axis Adjustable Medial  3.5”x12” Gel Pad SRMHG12  £575.88
□ Hip Guide Swing-Away Mounting Hardware SRMHG12-NI  £191.35
□ Swing Away Abductor Bracket, P323 & P335 39900176  £201.03
□ Abductor Pad, M, P323 39900174  £83.74
 VELOCITY  Order Form
Rev 1 1124
Merits Health Products UK Ltd, 3 Haugh Road, Burntisland, Fife KY3 0BZ
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
Lower Extremity Part # £ MSRP
□ Abductor Pad, S , P323 39900175  £76.84
Accessories Part # £ MSRP
□ USB Charger - Universal 61230167  £16.54
□ Oxygen Tank Holder Assembly, Metal (Holds C or D T 34100241  £223.44
□ Receiver Adapter, Multi-Accessory j4m  £58.90
Comfort Company Curve Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 16", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 17", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 18", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 19", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 20", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 21", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W21D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 22", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W22D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 15", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W15D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 16", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 17", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 18", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 19", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 20", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 15", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W15D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 16", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 17", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 18", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 19", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 20", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 21", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W21D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 22", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W22D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 16", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 17", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 18", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 19", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 20", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 16", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 17", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 18", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 19", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 20", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 21", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W21D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 22", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W22D £100.00
 VELOCITY  Order Form
Rev 1 1124
Merits Health Products UK Ltd, 3 Haugh Road, Burntisland, Fife KY3 0BZ
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
Comfort Company Curve Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 16", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 17", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 18", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 19", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 20", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 16", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 17", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 18", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 19", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 20", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 21", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W21D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 22", Molded Base, Fr Stretch-Air Cover W/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W22D £100.00
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Cuchion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W12D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W13D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W22D £313.00
 VELOCITY  Order Form
Rev 1 1124
Merits Health Products UK Ltd, 3 Haugh Road, Burntisland, Fife KY3 0BZ
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Cuchion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRFA-20W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRFA-22W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W22D £313.00
 VELOCITY  Order Form
Rev 1 1124
Merits Health Products UK Ltd, 3 Haugh Road, Burntisland, Fife KY3 0BZ
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
Comfort Company M2 Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W12D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W13D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W18D-CV £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W15D £392
 VELOCITY  Order Form
Rev 1 1124
Merits Health Products UK Ltd, 3 Haugh Road, Burntisland, Fife KY3 0BZ
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
Comfort Company M2 Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W22D £392
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Back and Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 14W X 16L", For EMEA AB-SP-14W16L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 14W X 18L", For EMEA AB-SP-14W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 16L", For EMEA AB-SP-16W16L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 18L", For EMEA AB-SP-16W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 20L", For EMEA AB-SP-16W20L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 22L", For EMEA AB-SP-16W22L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 16L", For EMEA AB-SP-18W16L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 18L", For EMEA AB-SP-18W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 20L", For EMEA AB-SP-18W20L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 22L", For EMEA AB-SP-18W22L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 20W X 18L", For EMEA AB-SP-20W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 20W X 20L", For EMEA AB-SP-20W20L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 20W X 22L", For EMEA AB-SP-20W22L £875
 VELOCITY  Order Form
Rev 1 1124
Merits Health Products UK Ltd, 3 Haugh Road, Burntisland, Fife KY3 0BZ
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Back and Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 22W X 18L", For EMEA AB-SP-22W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 22W X 20L", For EMEA AB-SP-22W20L £875